
Freshly Cooked White Rice in a Vermicular Pot 
THE BONDS Special Homemade Bread
Perfect with Beer! Coarsely Ground Kurobuta Pork Sausage
Kurobuta Hamburger Steak 

Kurobuta Hamburger Steak 

Chiba the Beef
Umbonium
Chiba’s Local Cuisine Special Namerou
Chiba’s Local Cuisine Sanga-yaki
Turban Shells
Rich and Flavorful Toro-saba! With bone broth
Natural Boshu Spiny Lobster
Simmered Red Bream in a Broth
Boat-wrap Sushi �-premium-

Boat-wrap Sushi ⽵-special-
Boat-wrap Sushi �-regular-
Lasagna with Lots of Cheese
Lasagna with Lots of Cheese
Lasagna with Lots of Seafood
Lasagna with Lots of Seafood
Mixed Nuts
Mexican Tortilla
Potato Chips
Popcorn
*only for customers who ordered a campfire
S'more(Marshmallows & Crackers)
*only for customers who ordered a campfire

 1 cup
1 loaf

2 pieces
150g
450g
300g

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

small
big
small
big

680
770
980
980

2,750
2,980
880
980
980
980
980

2,600
3,500
4,500
6,500

12,000
1,980
2,530
1,980
2,530
550
660
330

0
 

0

TAX In
FOOD

Beach Café


