

FOOD

		TAX In
Freshly Cooked White Rice in a Vermicular Pot	1 cup	680
THE BONDS Special Homemade Bread	1 loaf	770
Perfect with Beer! Coarsely Ground Kurobuta Pork Sausage	2 pieces	980
Kurobuta Hamburger Steak	150g	980
Kurobuta Hamburger Steak	450g	2,750
Chiba the Beef	300g	2,980
Umbonium		880
Chiba's Local Cuisine Special Namerou		980
Chiba's Local Cuisine Sanga-yaki		980
Turban Shells		980
Rich and Flavorful Toro-saba! With bone broth		980
Natural Boshu Spiny Lobster		2,600
Simmered Red Bream in a Broth		3,500
Boat-wrap Sushi 梅-premium-		4,500
Boat-wrap Sushi 竹-special-		6,500
Boat-wrap Sushi 松-regular-		12,000
Lasagna with Lots of Cheese	small	1,980
Lasagna with Lots of Cheese	big	2,530
Lasagna with Lots of Seafood	small	1,980
Lasagna with Lots of Seafood	big	2,530
Mixed Nuts		550
Mexican Tortilla		660
Potato Chips		330
Popcorn		0
*only for customers who ordered a campfire		
S'more(Marshmallows & Crackers)		0
*only for customers who ordered a campfire		